

Mat. Suit 282/24

Order no. 06 dated 30.11.2024

Petitioner files hazira.

Today is fixed for S/R.

S/R (through court & reg. Post) are received, without service.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites.

Fix 14.02.2025 for filing requisites.

D/C by me,