

Mat. Suit 282/24

Order no. 11 dated 12.12.2025

Record is put up today as per prayer of the Petitioner.

Petitioner files draft copy of publication.

Perused the same.

Sherestader is directed to submit a report after verification of the draft copy of publication.

To date (11.02.2026) for awaiting report.

D/C by me,